

## FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST REFERENCE NO 2021-037

Your request has now been considered under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (the Act) and we provide our response below.

## You asked:

- 1. Total number of Police complaint reviews by Office of Dorset PCC from 1/2/2020 to 19/11/2021
- 2. Total number of police complaints upheld by Office of Dorset PCC from 1/2/2020 to 19/11/2021

Your request for information has been considered under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (the Act) and our response is as follows:

Eligible Complaint Review Requests Received during the period 1/2/20 – 19/11/21	143
Complaint Review Requests Upheld during the period 1/2/20 – 19/11/21	14